## NOVA SCOTIA 4-H WOODSMAN COMPETITION

OUNTY TEAM:			
AME OF CLUB:			
Tembers name an anuary 1:	nd age as of	Member's Phone #	Member's Healtl Number
2			
}			
4			
5			
(spare)			
(spare)			
OACU.		HEALTH NUMBER:	
UACH:		HEALIH NUMBER:	
DDRESS: VENT ROSTER: ompete in more th	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.		
ODRESS:	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.	TELEPHON	
DDRESS:	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.	TELEPHON	
DDRESS:  VENT ROSTER: ompete in more the Single Pulp Saw Double Pulp Saw:	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.	TELEPHON	
DDRESS:  VENT ROSTER: ompete in more the Single Pulp Saw Double Pulp Saw:	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.	TELEPHON	
DDRESS:  VENT ROSTER: Description of the control of	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **	TELEPHON	
DDRESS:  VENT ROSTER: Dimpete in more the standard standa	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **	TELEPHON	
DDRESS:  VENT ROSTER: Description of the control of	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.	TELEPHON	
DDRESS:  VENT ROSTER: Description of the control of	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.	TELEPHON	
DDRESS:	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.	TELEPHON	
DDRESS:	Note: To be filled out by nan three events.	TELEPHON	

Privacy Statement - The Nova Scotia 4-H Program protects your personal information by adhering to the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act and other legislative requirements with respect to your privacy. We use and we may share your personal information with 4-H program partners to provide program services, to administer program activities and services, to keep you informed about 4-H activities and services, for statistical and research purposes, to satisfy government and regulatory obligations and to contact you from time to time regarding 4-H program activities and services. We may share and release your personal information for program and services and for activity publicity which may include the release of your name, your photograph, the 4-H club, the community and the county that you are from. By completing and signing this form you understand and are consenting to the use of and sharing of necessary information as described above. Contact the 4-H Program by letter at 4-H Program, PO Box 550, Truro, N.S., B2N 5E3.

General Leader Kit-2006 64